Window / Door Schedule

Quantity Size/placement
(noted on floor plans)

Sizeltype U-factor

3648

3947

3639

2828

3660

3656

3648

3656

3070

3068

2468

2868

2868

4068

2668

Basement

Kitchen/nook

Kitchen/sink

1st & 2nd floor

Winthrop Elev.

1st Floor

2nd Floor

Attic

Bedroom/Egress

Front Door
exterior

Basement Door
exterior

first floor bath

first floor door
to basement

2nd floor bedroom
2nd floor bedroom

2nd floor bath

357/16” x 39 7/8”
Awning

39 3/8” x 47 1/4”
Casement

39 3/8” x 39 3/8”
Casement

27 9/16” x 27 9/16”
Awning

35 13/16” x 60 9/32”
Double Hung

35 13/16” x 56 14”
Double Hung

3513/16 x 48 1/4
35 7/16” x 56 1/4”

Left side hinged
Casement / Egress

3'x6’8” wood

28” x 20” Divided lite at top

3’x 6’ 8” Fiberglass

28” x 20 Divided lite at top

2’4’'x 6’8" wood

2’8" x 6’8" wood

2’8" x6’8” wood

4’ x 6’ 8” sliding doors wood

2’ 6"x6'8" wood

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.28



